Microchip Technology
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.5A 8SOIC
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MIC5239-1.5BM.pdf
request MIC5239-1.5BM pirce,  Microchip Technology Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number MIC5239-1.5BM.The price and lead time for MIC5239-
1.5BM depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.5V
Voltage - Input: 2.3 V ~ 30 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.35V @ 500mA
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 500mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MIC5239-1.5BM Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MIC5239-1.5BMM
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.5A 8MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5238-1.3YD5
IC REG LDO 1.3V 0.15A TSOT23-5
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5239-1.5BMM-TR
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.5A 8MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5238-1.3BD5-TR
IC REG LDO 1.3V 0.15A TSOT23-5
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5239-1.5BM-TR
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.5A 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5239-1.5BS TR
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.5A SOT223
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5238-1.3BM5-TR
IC REG LDO 1.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5239-1.5BS
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.5A SOT223
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5238-1.3YD5-TR
IC REG LDO 1.3V 0.15A TSOT23-5
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5238-1.3YM5-TR
IC REG LDO 1.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATSAMR30-XPRO
XPLAINED PRO KIT FOR SAM R30 DEV
Microchip Technology
RFQ
IMT17T208
TRANS 2PNP 50V 0.5A 6SMT
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
F-347-1
F-347-1 FAN MOUNT
Aearo Technologies, LLC
RFQ
ATS-07F-208-C2-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X6MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
7448040435
CMC 35MH 3.5A 2LN TH
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
ACH3218-221-TD01
FILTER LC(T) SMD
TDK Corporation
RFQ
CF2-26*13*28.5
FERRITE CORE 198 OHM SOLID 13MM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
B82422H1562K
FIXED IND 5.6UH SMD
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
SCEP125-4R0
FIXED IND 4UH 14A 5.4 MOHM SMD
Signal Transformer
RFQ
784773147
FIXED IND 47UH 680MA 844 MOHM
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ